

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1840/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 01/08/2006 in CWP No. 18/2006 of the
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DINESH KUMAR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 05/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG
Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. T.V.George, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It was stated in the synopsis of the special leave petition that conflicting orders have been passed by the Punjab and Haryana High Court. Reference has also been made to four orders but none of them has been placed on record. Let those orders be placed on record by the petitioners within two weeks.

The matter is adjourned for two weeks.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master